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PRUEBA Nº: 1 400 Estilos X <> (18)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 05:22.25 251.2 2000 SALLE-P

00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV 05:03.31 251.3 1998 NCALVIA

43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 04:48.96 501.4 1998 CNPALMA

43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 05:02.02 251.5 2000 CNPALMA

43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 05:19.37 251.6 2000 SALLE-P

43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL1.7 1998 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 22.1

45185694 JOAN MIQUEL RODRIGUEZ SUREDA2.0 2000 S.T.LLUCMA

43198011 MIQUEL BAUZA LOPEZ2.1 1995 S.T.CNPALMA

04395754 MILAGROS GADEA BRAVI2.2 1997 S.T.MASTBAL

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS2.3 1996 S.T.CN.INCA

43464067 CAMILA GARCIA MARTINEZ 00:39.20 502.4 2002 NCALVIA

49483699 JAUME NADAL RAMOS 00:40.81 502.5 2000 NCALVIA

43234781 RAFEL ADROVER CALDENTEY2.6 2001 S.T.LLUCMA

43217053 JOSÉ MARIA MAYOL SOTO2.7 1996 S.T.SALLE-P

43212506 GAIZKA MONTALBAN HUERTA2.8 1997 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 32.2

41583799 ESTHER RODRIGUEZ GILI 00:36.78 503.0 1998 ES.ARTA

41615435 NURIA RIERA CARBONELL 00:33.86 253.1 2001 ES.ARTA

45192874 DAVID MARTINEZ TORRES 00:32.48 503.2 2001 NCALVIA

43480370 JAUME RIBAS MONSERRAT 00:31.54 253.3 2001 LLUCMA

41616469 ANTONINA CARRIO SANSALONI 00:31.43 253.4 2002 ES.ARTA

41622421 MARIA SERVERA FERRER 00:32.21 503.5 2001 ES.ARTA

43207594 MARIA GUERRERO COLL 00:31.76 253.6 1998 CVOLTOR

41615434 MARIA ROSA RIERA CARBONELL 00:32.80 503.7 1999 ES.ARTA

41615742 ALICIA MANCHA FERNANDEZ 00:34.31 253.8 2002 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 42.3

46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 00:31.04 254.0 2001 NCALVIA

78214985 TONI MARTORELL SASTRE 00:30.68 254.1 1978 CN.INCA

43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 00:30.48 254.2 2000 CVOLTOR

43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 00:29.77 254.3 1999 CNPALMA

08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LÓPEZ 00:29.66 254.4 2002 NCALVIA

46453188 CAROLINA CASADO CARRO 00:30.46 504.5 1981 SALLE-P

43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 00:30.56 504.6 2000 SALLE-P

78221034 CARLOS MANUEL MANZANARO MONTES 00:31.36 504.7 2000 CN.INCA

43216911 SEBASTIA BENESTAR SASTRE 00:31.63 504.8 1996 CN.INCA

43228240 Mª DEL CARMEN ARTOLA ABRINES 00:31.76 504.9 2002 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 52.4

41664590 OSCAR ALEMANY DELGADO 00:29.87 505.0 2001 MASTBAL

41618326 SEBASTIÁ SANSALONI FLORES 00:29.62 505.1 2001 ES.ARTA

43183461 JOAN MIGUEL BESTARD SUAU 00:28.70 255.2 1996 CN.INCA

41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 00:29.00 505.3 2000 CNPALMA

41616526 ROC BISBAL SALOM 00:27.43 255.4 1998 ES.ARTA

43212006 PAU FERRAGUT VALLESPIR 00:28.06 255.5 1998 NCALVIA

45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 00:29.17 505.6 1999 CN.INCA

43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 00:28.71 255.7 1998 CNPALMA

41587432 JOAN AMER SUREDA 00:29.76 505.8 2001 ES.ARTA

41524225 DANIEL REINA ESCOBAR 00:29.21 255.9 1992 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 62.5

43208474 BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ 00:27.78 506.0 1996 CNPALMA

45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:26.26 256.1 1994 CNPALMA

43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 00:26.11 506.2 1997 CNPALMA

43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 00:24.66 506.3 1993 CNPALMA

43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ6.4 1994 CNPALMA

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:24.41 506.5 1997 CNPALMA

43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:24.81 256.6 1998 SALLE-P

64402923 DIMITAR STEFANOV 00:26.94 506.7 1998 BEST

43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 00:26.79 256.8 1996 CVOLTOR

41535377 MARC BISBAL SALOM 00:27.17 256.9 1989 ES.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 73.1

52959019 ROBERT HILTON7.2 1996 S.T.BESTM

43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN7.3 2001 S.T.CNPALMA

43227870 AINA TORO GARCIA7.4 2002 S.T.NCALVIA

41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ7.5 1998 S.T.CNMURO

43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER7.6 2000 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 83.2

41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO8.2 2001 S.T.CN.INCA

41659841 ANTONI SUREDA RIERA 06:03.76 258.3 2001 FELANITX

43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZÓN 05:52.92 258.4 2002 CNPALMA

41574369 ROSA SALAS FULLANA 06:07.73 508.5 1999 ES.ARTA

41619054 BARBARA MORAGUES CRESPI8.6 2002 S.T.CNMURO

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO8.7 1997 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 93.3

45187392 MARTA MARTINEZ LAGO 05:39.40 259.0 2001 CAMPUSES

78221719 CATALINA MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ 05:34.80 259.1 1999 CN.INCA

43212024 LUCIA ROSA PEREZ 05:28.36 259.2 2001 CVOLTOR

43215306 ALBA AYUSO CARDONA 05:27.64 259.3 2002 CAMPUSES

41586633 JORDI GINARD JAUME 05:22.57 259.4 2000 ES.ARTA

41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 05:33.31 509.5 2001 CNMURO

43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON 05:28.35 259.6 2002 SALLE-P

43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 05:34.71 259.7 2002 CNPALMA

43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 05:45.90 509.8 2002 CNPALMA

43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 05:43.35 259.9 2001 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 103.4

41617350 ALEJANDRO SEGUI MAS 05:21.69 5010.0 1998 CNMURO

43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 05:12.93 5010.1 2001 CVOLTOR

43213486 JORGE GIMENEZ CERDÓ 05:04.93 2510.2 2001 CAMPUSES

78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS 05:11.93 5010.3 2001 CN.INCA

43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 05:06.44 5010.4 2001 CNPALMA

41617351 MARC COSANO MAS 05:06.73 5010.5 1999 CNMURO

43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 05:12.03 5010.6 2002 NCALVIA

43483060 LAIA CASTRO TORRENS 05:12.54 5010.7 2000 CAMPUSES

43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSEÑAT 05:10.15 2510.8 2001 CVOLTOR

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 05:20.55 2510.9 2000 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 113.5

43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 05:06.07 5011.0 2002 NCALVIA

43216061 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ DURAN 05:04.84 5011.1 1998 CVOLTOR

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 04:56.54 2511.2 2002 CNPALMA

43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA 05:00.15 5011.3 2002 SALLE-P

05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 04:59.65 5011.4 2002 CNPALMA

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 05:00.10 5011.5 2002 CNPALMA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 04:56.01 2511.6 2001 CNPALMA

41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO 04:57.46 2511.7 2001 ES.ARTA

45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 05:05.65 5011.8 2002 CNPALMA

41587075 ATALIA PRAT PEREZ 05:06.09 5011.9 2002 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 123.6

45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 04:58.99 5012.0 2001 NCALVIA

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 04:49.80 2512.1 2001 CNPALMA

43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 04:43.66 2512.2 1998 SALLE-P

41524417 RAFAEL CRUZ LLITERAS 04:42.74 2512.3 1985 ES.ARTA

45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 04:47.90 5012.4 2001 CNPALMA

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 04:49.64 5012.5 2001 CNPALMA

20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN CARACUEL 04:50.67 5012.6 2001 CN.INCA

43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS 04:48.08 2512.7 2001 CAMPUSES

41586632 TONI GINARD JAUME 04:51.11 2512.8 1998 ES.ARTA

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 04:59.57 5012.9 2002 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 133.7

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 04:45.17 5013.0 2001 CNPALMA

41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 04:28.30 2513.1 1995 CN.INCA

43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT 04:25.24 5013.2 1999 CNPALMA

41540835 NAZARIO JOSÉ SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO 04:17.37 5013.3 1998 SALLE-P

43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 04:05.85 5013.4 1999 CNPALMA

43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 04:08.28 5013.5 2000 CNPALMA

41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 04:16.42 2513.6 2000 SALLE-P

41624352 FRANCESC GAYA PIÑA 04:26.17 5013.7 1999 ES.ARTA

43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 04:39.30 5013.8 2000 NCALVIA

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 04:46.12 5013.9 2001 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza X <> (15)

SERIE Nº 144.1

43478107 SEBASTIA CRESPI LLOMPART 03:52.28 2514.0 2001 CN.INCA

41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD 03:08.73 2514.1 2002 ES.ARTA

43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 03:01.17 5014.2 2001 CN.INCA

05442940 SANTOS VILLALON CENTENERA 02:44.79 2514.3 2001 CVOLTOR

43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 02:44.14 5014.4 2000 CNPALMA

75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 02:44.45 5014.5 1977 MASTBAL

41615048 Mª ANTONIA GRIMALT TORRES 02:51.94 5014.6 2000 FELANITX

45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 03:12.00 5014.7 2002 SALLE-P

03063114 HETTIE MAE BIRD 03:14.99 2514.8 2002 CN.INCA

41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA14.9 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Espalda X <> (12)

SERIE Nº 155.1

43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02:40.54 5015.3 2002 SALLE-P

43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 02:14.03 5015.4 1999 SALLE-P

78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 02:18.12 2515.5 2000 CNPALMA

41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO 02:46.34 2515.6 2001 ES.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Mariposa X <> (8)

SERIE Nº 166.1

43218653 ANA RAMOS BELMAR16.1 1997 S.T.MASTBAL

43205772 FRANCISCO MANUEL BLEDA MARTIN16.2 1996 S.T.CDU SEVILL

43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO 01:20.30 2516.3 2002 SALLE-P

43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:16.78 5016.4 2001 SALLE-P

41587075 ATALIA PRAT PEREZ 01:20.16 2516.5 2002 ES.ARTA

43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESAÑA16.6 2000 S.T.CNPALMA

52959019 ROBERT HILTON16.7 1996 S.T.BESTM

SERIE Nº 176.2

43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 01:13.23 5017.1 2000 SALLE-P

43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 01:09.97 2517.2 1999 SALLE-P

43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01:10.72 5017.3 2001 SALLE-P

43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 01:08.61 5017.4 2000 CNPALMA

49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01:08.64 2517.5 2001 CNPALMA

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 01:09.85 2517.6 1999 CVOLTOR

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01:11.66 2517.7 2001 SALLE-P

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01:12.70 2517.8 2001 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 186.3

78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 01:06.68 5018.0 1999 SALLE-P

43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 01:02.43 5018.1 1998 CNPALMA

02470762 ANDRES GARCIA VALDES-DAPENA 01:00.64 2518.2 1998 CNPALMA

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 01:01.77 5018.3 2000 CNPALMA

41540835 NAZARIO JOSÉ SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO 01:00.06 5018.4 1998 SALLE-P

45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 01:01.39 5018.5 1998 CNPALMA

43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 01:01.91 5018.6 1998 SALLE-P

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 01:00.67 2518.7 1997 CNPALMA

43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 01:05.21 5018.8 2000 SALLE-P

43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 01:06.60 2518.9 2000 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Estilos X <> (16)

SERIE Nº 197.1

43460729 JAUME GARAU VILLALBA19.2 2001 S.T.LLUCMA

43224724 LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ19.3 1999 S.T.SALLE-P

43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ19.4 1997 S.T.CNPALMA

05442940 SANTOS VILLALON CENTENERA19.5 2001 S.T.CVOLTOR

41618413 JOAN EVANGELISTI VADELL19.6 2001 S.T.LLUCMA

49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS FERRER19.7 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 207.2

43480370 JAUME RIBAS MONSERRAT20.2 2001 S.T.LLUCMA

43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA20.3 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO20.4 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

43214685 SARA YERGA DÍAZ-BLANCO20.5 1997 S.T.CVOLTOR

43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS20.6 2001 S.T.CAMPUSES

43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART20.7 1999 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 217.3

45189284 ANGELA COLOM TORRES21.0 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

41659841 ANTONI SUREDA RIERA21.1 2001 S.T.FELANITX

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 01:11.16 2521.2 2000 SALLE-P

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 01:04.99 2521.3 1999 CVOLTOR

07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 00:59.83 2521.4 1983 CNPALMA

43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ 01:02.37 2521.5 1998 SALLE-P

43235124 JAUME PERICAS AMENGUAL 01:11.11 2521.6 1996 SALLE-P

43227989 ELENA ROIG SEGUI 01:25.09 2521.7 2000 LLUCMA

45187392 MARTA MARTINEZ LAGO21.8 2001 S.T.CAMPUSES

46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA21.9 2002 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 228.1

43227870 AINA TORO GARCIA22.1 2002 S.T.NCALVIA

43217700 JOAN JORDI BOFILL BERDERY22.2 1999 S.T.MASTBAL

43234781 RAFEL ADROVER CALDENTEY22.3 2001 S.T.LLUCMA

49483699 JAUME NADAL RAMOS 01:30.34 2522.4 2000 NCALVIA

43477316 MARIA GRETA DAMIANI NORDFELDT22.5 1994 S.T.MASTBAL

43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO22.6 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

45185694 JOAN MIQUEL RODRIGUEZ SUREDA22.7 2000 S.T.LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 238.2

43464067 CAMILA GARCIA MARTINEZ 01:29.58 2523.1 2002 NCALVIA

41583799 ESTHER RODRIGUEZ GILI 01:16.09 2523.2 1998 ES.ARTA

41587336 AINA MORAGON POZO 01:14.97 5023.3 2000 FELANITX

43206097 MARINA SUBIRES VERA 01:14.04 5023.4 2000 CN.INCA

43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 01:12.52 2523.5 1994 CNPALMA

41615742 ALICIA MANCHA FERNANDEZ 01:15.24 2523.6 2002 ES.ARTA

43212024 LUCIA ROSA PEREZ 01:18.30 5023.7 2001 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 248.3

41615435 NURIA RIERA CARBONELL 01:10.87 2524.0 2001 ES.ARTA

43207594 MARIA GUERRERO COLL 01:10.15 2524.1 1998 CVOLTOR

41622421 MARIA SERVERA FERRER 01:09.82 2524.2 2001 ES.ARTA

45611437 MARIA CALIZ FERRER 01:09.75 5024.3 1999 SALLE-P

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ 01:07.80 2524.4 2001 SALLE-P

43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01:09.68 5024.5 2001 CN.INCA

41586633 JORDI GINARD JAUME 01:08.40 2524.6 2000 ES.ARTA

41616469 ANTONINA CARRIO SANSALONI 01:10.11 2524.7 2002 ES.ARTA

45192874 DAVID MARTINEZ TORRES 01:12.38 5024.8 2001 NCALVIA

41615434 MARIA ROSA RIERA CARBONELL 01:11.72 2524.9 1999 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 258.4

43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 01:07.47 5025.0 2002 NCALVIA

43464185 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 01:07.11 5025.1 2001 SALLE-P

43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 01:04.73 2525.2 2000 SALLE-P

45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01:04.61 2525.3 2001 NCALVIA

08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LÓPEZ 01:05.54 5025.4 2002 NCALVIA

41587432 JOAN AMER SUREDA 01:04.37 2525.5 2001 ES.ARTA

43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 01:04.61 2525.6 2000 CVOLTOR

43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSEÑAT 01:05.21 2525.7 2001 CVOLTOR

43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 01:07.40 5025.8 2002 NCALVIA

46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01:06.91 2525.9 2001 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 268.5

41618326 SEBASTIÁ SANSALONI FLORES 01:03.72 2526.0 2001 ES.ARTA

43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 01:02.67 5026.1 2000 SALLE-P

41535377 MARC BISBAL SALOM 01:00.49 2526.2 1989 ES.ARTA

43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 01:01.64 5026.3 2000 NCALVIA

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 00:59.13 2526.4 1999 SALLE-P

49480840 JOSEP NICOLAU PERELLO 01:01.03 5026.5 2000 CAMPUSES

43212006 PAU FERRAGUT VALLESPIR 01:00.40 2526.6 1998 NCALVIA

41616526 ROC BISBAL SALOM 01:01.03 2526.7 1998 ES.ARTA

41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 01:03.23 5026.8 2001 FELANITX

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 01:05.37 5026.9 1997 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 278.6

43216061 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ DURAN 00:58.58 2527.0 1998 CVOLTOR

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 00:59.27 5027.1 2001 CN.INCA

43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 00:57.37 2527.2 2000 CNPALMA

43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU ILVONEN 00:57.23 5027.3 1998 CNPALMA

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:52.92 2527.4 1993 CNPALMA

43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:56.32 5027.5 1998 SALLE-P

45184314 MAXIMO ARIAS DAY 00:58.86 5027.6 1999 SALLE-P

43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00:59.14 5027.7 2000 CNPALMA

43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 00:59.72 5027.8 1999 CNPALMA

43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT 01:00.23 5027.9 1999 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 289.1

43476016 JUDIT ORTEGA GARCIA28.1 2000 S.T.MASTBAL

43474343 ROCIO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ28.2 1998 S.T.MASTBAL

46453188 CAROLINA CASADO CARRO 00:38.66 5028.3 1981 SALLE-P

45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:31.10 2528.4 1994 CNPALMA

43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 00:37.31 2528.5 1999 CNPALMA

20549537 MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL MUT 00:45.31 5028.6 2000 LLUCMA

43208474 BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ28.7 1996 S.T.CNPALMA

43212506 GAIZKA MONTALBAN HUERTA28.8 1997 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 2910.1

41574369 ROSA SALAS FULLANA 00:41.42 5029.2 1999 ES.ARTA

43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 00:32.80 5029.3 1998 CNPALMA

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:26.63 2529.4 1993 CNPALMA

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 00:29.54 2529.5 1996 CN.INCA

41524225 DANIEL REINA ESCOBAR 00:38.45 2529.6 1992 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 3011.1

43198011 MIQUEL BAUZA LOPEZ30.1 1995 S.T.CNPALMA

41587336 AINA MORAGON POZO 00:44.04 5030.2 2000 FELANITX

43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 00:27.23 5030.3 1998 CNPALMA

43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 00:26.55 5030.4 1993 CNPALMA

00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV 00:26.98 5030.5 1998 NCALVIA

20493824 LAURA WEINREICH 00:29.34 5030.6 1998 BEST

41524417 RAFAEL CRUZ LLITERAS30.7 1985 S.T.ES.ARTA

43218653 ANA RAMOS BELMAR30.8 1997 S.T.MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 12 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 3112.1

43474343 ROCIO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ31.0 1998 S.T.MASTBAL

43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN31.1 2000 S.T.CNPALMA

04395754 MILAGROS GADEA BRAVI31.2 1997 S.T.MASTBAL

43205772 FRANCISCO MANUEL BLEDA MARTIN31.3 1996 S.T.CDU SEVILL

43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 03:03.21 5031.4 2001 CNPALMA

45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 02:59.08 2531.5 2000 CNPALMA

43476016 JUDIT ORTEGA GARCIA31.6 2000 S.T.MASTBAL

43475588 ADRIAN LOPEZ MALDONADO31.7 1999 S.T.SALLE-P

20549537 MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL MUT31.8 2000 S.T.LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 3212.2

43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02:56.79 2532.0 2002 CNPALMA

45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02:50.30 5032.1 2002 CNPALMA

43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONA 02:44.16 2532.2 2001 CNPALMA

43213486 JORGE GIMENEZ CERDÓ 02:40.88 2532.3 2001 CAMPUSES

43228240 Mª DEL CARMEN ARTOLA ABRINES 02:45.37 5032.4 2002 SALLE-P

43483060 LAIA CASTRO TORRENS 02:45.45 5032.5 2000 CAMPUSES

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02:48.52 5032.6 2002 CNPALMA

43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN 02:45.03 2532.7 2001 CNPALMA

43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02:55.65 5032.8 2002 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 3312.3

45189284 ANGELA COLOM TORRES 02:38.76 2533.0 2000 CVOLTOR

41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 02:43.29 5033.1 2001 FELANITX

43234632 MERITXELL PEREZ MACARRO 02:42.17 5033.2 2000 CVOLTOR

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02:37.87 5033.3 2002 CNPALMA

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 02:36.12 5033.4 1997 CN.INCA

43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESAÑA 02:32.32 2533.5 2000 CNPALMA

45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 02:35.61 2533.6 2001 CNPALMA

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 02:38.20 2533.7 2001 CNPALMA

43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 02:38.60 2533.8 2001 SALLE-P

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 02:44.67 5033.9 2002 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 3412.4

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 02:35.30 5034.0 2001 CNPALMA

20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN CARACUEL 02:33.89 5034.1 2001 CN.INCA

43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 02:30.83 5034.2 2000 SALLE-P

43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 02:27.30 5034.3 1996 CVOLTOR

43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 02:18.70 5034.4 2000 CNPALMA

41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 02:22.01 5034.5 2000 SALLE-P

41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 02:28.22 5034.6 1995 CN.INCA

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 02:33.17 5034.7 2001 CNPALMA

43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 02:34.85 5034.8 2001 CNPALMA

41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 02:30.85 2534.9 2000 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 3513.1

43217700 JOAN JORDI BOFILL BERDERY35.1 1999 S.T.MASTBAL

43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ35.2 1999 S.T.SALLE-P

43478107 SEBASTIA CRESPI LLOMPART 01:40.00 5035.3 2001 CN.INCA

43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 01:30.69 2535.4 2001 CNPALMA

43215306 ALBA AYUSO CARDONA 01:33.32 5035.5 2002 CAMPUSES

43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO35.6 2000 S.T.CVOLTOR

43217053 JOSÉ MARIA MAYOL SOTO35.7 1996 S.T.SALLE-P

45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS35.8 1999 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 3613.2

43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON 01:31.64 5036.1 2002 SALLE-P

03063114 HETTIE MAE BIRD 01:28.27 2536.2 2002 CN.INCA

78221034 CARLOS MANUEL MANZANARO MONTES 01:27.42 2536.3 2000 CN.INCA

43224724 LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ 01:21.16 2536.4 1999 SALLE-P

46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 01:26.13 2536.5 2002 CVOLTOR

41664590 OSCAR ALEMANY DELGADO 01:30.01 5036.6 2001 MASTBAL

43216911 SEBASTIA BENESTAR SASTRE 01:28.60 2536.7 1996 CN.INCA

41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD 01:31.99 5036.8 2002 ES.ARTA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 3713.3

43183461 JOAN MIGUEL BESTARD SUAU 01:19.25 2537.0 1996 CN.INCA

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ 01:17.87 5037.1 2001 SALLE-P

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 01:14.21 2537.2 1999 CVOLTOR

43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ 01:09.67 2537.3 1998 SALLE-P

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 01:09.28 5037.4 1999 SALLE-P

43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:10.41 5037.5 1999 CNPALMA

43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 01:11.86 2537.6 2000 SALLE-P

41624352 FRANCESC GAYA PIÑA 01:14.49 2537.7 1999 ES.ARTA

41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 01:17.98 5037.8 2000 CNPALMA

41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 01:22.19 5037.9 2001 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 3814.1

43206097 MARINA SUBIRES VERA38.1 2000 S.T.CN.INCA

43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 01:15.75 2538.2 2001 CVOLTOR

49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS FERRER 01:17.00 5038.3 2000 CVOLTOR

41615048 Mª ANTONIA GRIMALT TORRES 01:15.30 5038.4 2000 FELANITX

43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ SUREDA 01:13.60 2538.5 2000 CVOLTOR

43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA 01:17.70 5038.6 2002 SALLE-P

43227989 ELENA ROIG SEGUI 01:25.35 5038.7 2000 LLUCMA

43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ38.8 2001 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 3914.2

43214685 SARA YERGA DÍAZ-BLANCO 01:15.19 5039.0 1997 CVOLTOR

41586632 TONI GINARD JAUME 01:12.22 2539.1 1998 ES.ARTA

43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 01:11.46 5039.2 2000 CVOLTOR

43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 01:05.64 5039.3 1999 CVOLTOR

43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 01:01.82 5039.4 1999 CNPALMA

43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 01:01.34 2539.5 2000 CNPALMA

43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 01:08.23 2539.6 1999 CVOLTOR

05302021 EMILY  KRISTINA LAMB 01:13.13 5039.7 2000 SALLE-P

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 01:14.98 5039.8 1997 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Mariposa X <> (9)

SERIE Nº 4015.1

43223350 LILIAN LÓPEZ PADILLA40.0 1997 S.T.CNPALMA

43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR40.1 1999 S.T.SALLE-P

75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 02:27.03 2540.2 1977 MASTBAL

43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 02:16.20 5040.3 1998 CNPALMA

07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 02:06.67 2540.4 1983 CNPALMA

43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 02:13.14 5040.5 2000 CNPALMA

45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 02:20.12 2540.6 1998 CNPALMA

43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 02:27.87 2540.7 1998 SALLE-P

43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ40.8 2000 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 4116.1

43477316 MARIA GRETA DAMIANI NORDFELDT41.0 1994 S.T.MASTBAL

78214985 TONI MARTORELL SASTRE 02:47.99 2541.1 1978 CN.INCA

78221719 CATALINA MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ 02:39.06 2541.2 1999 CN.INCA

43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 02:33.09 2541.3 2001 CN.INCA

43234632 MERITXELL PEREZ MACARRO 02:25.34 2541.4 2000 CVOLTOR

43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO 02:30.84 5041.5 2002 SALLE-P

43460729 JAUME GARAU VILLALBA 02:36.27 2541.6 2001 LLUCMA

43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZÓN 02:40.44 2541.7 2002 CNPALMA

41618413 JOAN EVANGELISTI VADELL 02:51.70 2541.8 2001 LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 4216.2

43464185 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 02:26.88 5042.0 2001 SALLE-P

49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 02:26.45 5042.1 2001 CNPALMA

43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:22.79 5042.2 2001 SALLE-P

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 02:15.62 2542.3 2001 SALLE-P

43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02:18.03 5042.4 2002 SALLE-P

78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02:18.67 5042.5 1999 SALLE-P

43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 02:21.40 5042.6 2000 SALLE-P

45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 02:26.36 5042.7 2002 SALLE-P

78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS 02:26.87 5042.8 2001 CN.INCA

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 02:24.69 2542.9 2001 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 4316.3

07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 02:16.74 5043.0 2001 CN.INCA

45184314 MAXIMO ARIAS DAY 02:09.73 5043.1 1999 SALLE-P

78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 02:06.49 5043.2 2000 CNPALMA

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 02:05.49 5043.3 2000 CNPALMA

43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 01:54.03 5043.4 1998 CNPALMA

43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU ILVONEN 01:59.37 2543.5 1998 CNPALMA

02470762 ANDRES GARCIA VALDES-DAPENA 02:06.09 5043.6 1998 CNPALMA

43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 02:08.81 5043.7 2000 SALLE-P

43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 02:13.69 5043.8 2000 CNPALMA

43210348 PAULA GARCIA SEGURA 02:17.78 5043.9 1999 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 17 4x100 Estilos F <JUNIOR> (44)

SERIE Nº 4417.1

00056 CNPALMA44.4 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 4x100 Estilos M <ABSOLUTO> (20)

SERIE Nº 4518.1

00056 CNPALMA45.4 S.T.CNPALMA
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